Oracle slim

iIdeal lux.

eneral IntTo

Indoor - Hanging

EAN
Product

Installation
Guarantee
Gross weight
Volume

Net weight
Insulation class
Protection index
Volt

Hertz

Energy class

Lenght

Power

Emissions

Max consuption
Features LED
Color temperature
Duration LED

CRI

Standard deviation
Light beam angle
Light beam flux

Bulb included

Empty power

269863

ORACLE SLIM SP D70
ROUND WH 4000K

Hanging

3.5 kg
0.025205

Technical info

1.66 kg

2

20
220-240V
Hz

1

@ 700 x H min 90 / max 2050
mm

ource info

35W

LED SMD

4000

17500

80

3

115

3220

LED INTEGRATO 3220Lm
4000K



